OPEN PLATFORM FOR NFV PROJECT, INC. End-User Advisory Group Agreement

In consideration of being invited to serve as a member of the Open Platform for NFV Project (OPNFV) End-User Advisory Group, I agree as follows:

- 1. Charter Terms. I have read and understood the terms of the End-User Advisory Group Charter, and agree to abide by the terms of such Charter, as well as such other rules and policies as the Board of Directors, in each as the same may from time to time be amended or adopted by the Board of Directors.
- 2. No Conflict. If I am not self-employed, my employer is aware of my being invited to become a member of the End-User Advisory Group, and has no objection to my accepting this invitation and dedicating the time to being an Advisor as communicated to me by OPNFV. By becoming a member of the End-User Advisory Group and serving in that capacity, I will not violate the terms of any agreement or obligation by which I am bound with or to my employer or any other person or entity. My participation is based on my individual capacity to assist and support OPNFV and does not establish any participation rights for my employer.
- 3. No Compensation. I understand and agree that serving on the End-User Advisory Group will have nonmonetary benefits to me, and that I will receive no monetary compensation in return for serving as an Advisor. If I have any expenses relating to such service, I will only be reimbursed for those expenses if they have been approved in advance by OPNFV.
- 4. Termination. OPNFV or I may terminate this Agreement, effective immediately, at any time, and with or without cause, by giving notice by email at the addresses then being used by the parties in connection with End-User Advisory Group meetings.
- 5. Legal Effect. I understand that this Agreement will represent a binding contract between OPNFV and me upon my signing and submitting this Agreement.

Signature	
Date:	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone:	
Email:	